
Long Electron CombDLLe cut value
15− 10− 5− 0 5 10 15

E
ff

ic
ie

n
cy

 / 
%

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100 Electron
Muon
Pion
Kaon
Proton
Ghost

Long Electron Eff. V CombDLLe | MVAout > 0.1500 | All NaturalMix AllPhysTracksInEvent:AllPhysTracksInEvent ReweightRICH2 EvalWithPreSel | Train:MC12MixtureGhosts GhF0.001 Eval:MC2015Sim09Dev03MixtureGhosts | TMVA-Run2-NoTkLikCDVelodEdx | MLP Norm BP NCycles750 CE sigmoid SF1.2 CVTest15:1e-16 !UseReg


	Contents
	Page 1


